VDL Stubbflans (O-ring) PVC-U
200 mm limsockel DN175 gra
(7018242)

V=L Vande Lande
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Material

Anslutning

Storlek

Forpackning

DN

Yttre @

Tjocklek

gra

PVC-U

limsockel

200 mm

3 st

175

248 mm

19 mMm

DIMENSIONER

T

Lb

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Do-1

@Do-3

Hi-1

19 mMm

113 mm

200 mm

200 mm

232 mm

248 mm

106 mm
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